www.calgarywarehouseequipment.com 403-236-8133 www.calgarywarehouseequipment.com 403-236-8133
 DOCK EQUIPMENT
Dock EquipmEnt & AccEssoriEs
Auto stAnD
trAilEr
stAbilizing JAck

between dock and truck; prevent movement when in use. High tensile aluminum
alloy cons truction; no welds to break. FOB Weston, ON.
HOW TO ORDER:
1. SELECT DOCKPLATE WIDTH;
 add 12" to width of equipment to be used on dockplate.
2. DETERMINE HEIGHT DIFFERENTIAL;
 the vertical distance from dock floor to truck floor.
 The height differential decides the necessary plate length.
3. SELECT THE NECESSARY CAPACITY.
ABOVE DOCK LEVEL
Bevelled
Edges
BELOW DOCK LEVEL
Height
Differential
Height
Differential
All dockplates are made to order (non-returnable)
Length
Width
polyethylene BollArD covers
•	 Enhance	and	protect	the
appearance of your steel bollards
•	 Reduce	maintenance;	avoid
scraping and painting each spring
•	 Constructed	of	1/8"	UV	stable
polyethylene for durability
•	 Easy	installation	with	patented
GripperTabs™ included
•	 Colour:	Safety	yellow	with	reflective	red
tape or high visibilty red with white reflective tape,
for great visibility day or night
•	 5-year	guarantee	against	fading	and	cracking
Before
After
F123
Dock EquipmEnt & AccEssoriEs
Aluminum DockboArDs
•	 For	truck	or	rail	applications
•	 Curb	design	adds	strength	and	prevents	equipment	run-off
•	 Skid	resistant	safety	tread	deck
•	 Bevelled	edges	for	smooth	access	from	either	end
•	 Bend	at	upper	end	permits	both	ends	of	plate	to	lie	flat
•	 Steel	legs	fit	between	dock	and	truck	or	railcar,	prevent	movement	when	in	use
•	 High	tensile	aluminum	alloy	construction
How to orDer:
1. Determine required capacity:
90%	of	gross	weight	for	forklift	 trucks;
67%	of	gross	weight	for	powered	pallet	trucks
Example:
Wt. of Forklift  + Wt. of Heaviest  Load =
Gross  Weight x .90 = Required Capacity
5500	lbs.	+	10,000	lbs.	=	15,500	x	.90	=	13,500	lbs.
2. Select dockboard width:		add	12"	to	width	of
equipment	 to	be	used	on	dockboard.
3. Determine height differential:	the	vertical
distance	from	dock	floor	to	truck	floor.
Aluminum wHEEl risErs
•	 Ideal	for	use	when	the	loading	dock	is	higher	than	the	trailer	bed
•	 Levels	out		trailer	with	dock
•	 Facilitates	loading	and	unloading
•	 24"	wide
•	 25,000	lbs.
capacity
per	pair
Model  Deck Approach Overall Wt. lbs.
No. Height" Length" Length" Length" per pair
KH061 6 24 21 45 124
KH062 8 24 28 52 150
KH064 10 24 35 59 178
KH066 12 24 42 66 210
KH063 6 36 21 57 164
KH065 8 36 28 64 194
KH068 10 36 35 71 226
KH070 12 36 42 78 263
KH067 6 48 21 69 204
KH069 8 48 28 76 238
KH071 10 48 35 83 274
KH072 12 48 42 90 316
•	 FOB	Weston,	ON. All dockplates are made to order (non-returnable)
Bevelled Edges
ForkLiFt
HAnDLes
•	 Makes	movement	of
heavy	boards	and
plates	easy	and	safe
•	 Recommended	for
boards	and	plates
over	140	lbs
•	 Sold	in	pairs
•	 Must	be	factory
installed
Model No. KH191
Model Cap. Inside Width  Height Wt.
No.  lbs. Curbs" Overall" Length" Diff." lbs.
KH149 4000 51 54 60 9 164
KH150 4000 51 54 72 11 210
KH151 4000 57 60 60 9 177
KH152 4000 57 60 72 11 225
KH161 6000 51 54 48 7 143
KH162 6000 50 54 60 9 177
KH163 6000 50 54 72 11 225
KH164 6000 57 60 48 7 153
KH165 6000 56 60 72 11 240
KH166 6000 63 66 36 5 123
KH167 6000 63 66 48 7 163
KH168 6000 62 66 60 9 203
KH169 6000 69 72 48 7 174
KH177 8000 51 54 36 5 106
KH178 8000 50 54 48 7 149
KH179 8000 50 54 60 9 188
KH180 8000 50 54 72 11 236
KH181 8000 57 60 36 5 115
KH182 8000 56 60 48 7 160
KH183 8000 56 60 60 9 201
KH184 8000 56 60 72 11 251